Regnskab for 2003/2004

Udgifter

Indkaldelse generalf.
Lamineringsmaskine
Udhaengsskab
Cykeltur

Lotteri til ej afh. Fest

Ialt
Overskud

Balance

Kassebeholdning
Bankbeholdning
Overskud

Balance

Foreningens samlede aktiver
Likvide midler

Aktie Golfbanen
Kompostkvaern
Haekkeklipper

Ialt

Revideret og godkendt den
Arno Larsen
revisor

120
650
380
449

90

1.689
3.799

5.488

AKTIVER
01.09.03
258
17.300
3.799

21.357

21.357
4.000
500
2.300
28.157

18. Oktober 2005

Christian Jensen
Kasserer

Indtaegter

Kontingenter
Renter

AKTIVER
31.08.04

Lisa Oldrup
revisor

5.450
38

5.488

5.488

519
20.838

21.357




