Regnskab for 2003/2004			
Udgifter		Indtægter	
Indkaldelse generalf.	120	Kontingenter	5.450
Lamineringsmaskine	650	Renter	38
Udhængsskab	380		
Cykeltur	449		
Lotteri til ej afh. Fest	90		
I alt	1.689		5.488
Overskud	3.799		
Balance	5.488		5.488
	AKTIVER	AKTIVER	
	01.09.03	31.08.04	
Kassebeholdning	258		519
Bankbeholdning	17.300		20.838
Overskud	3.799		
Balance	21.357		21.357
Foreningens samlede aktiver			
Likvide midler	21.357		
Aktie Golfbanen	4.000		
Kompostkværn	500		
Hækkeklipper	2.300		
I alt	28.	.157	
Revideret og godkendt den	18. Oktober 2	18. Oktober 2005	
Arno Larsen		Lisa Oldrup	
revisor		revisor	
	Christian Jense	en	
	Kasserer		